
Campionat Catalunya Clubs Base
1 - 5 - 2023

Els Hostalets de Balenyà

Pavelló Municipal

18 de novembre

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

BASE 1 - 5

1 CG Vilanova A 204,000CAT

CARMONA RUIZ, QUERALT 9,700 9,50011,200 40,90010,50051328

ESTRADA FLETA, BERTA 10,100 8,40010,300 39,10010,30052923

LOZANO PARIS, LEYRE 10,200 7,60010,300 38,30010,20052926

ROSALÉN BENÍTEZ, NOA 10,700 9,20011,150 41,75010,70050115

ROYO COLOMERA, SABRINA 11,200 10,30010,850 43,95011,60049668

53,800 51,900 45,000 53,300

2 Salt GC B 203,450CAT

COYLE DEL CASTILLO, JULIA 9,900 10,70010,700 42,60011,30049647

GALVEZ SANCHEZ, IVETTE 10,400 9,50010,650 40,95010,40050907

GARZON GAMERO, GRETA 9,900 9,90010,600 40,60010,20052776

MATO XIFRA, CARLOTA 9,700 8,90010,150 37,9509,20054937

RIBAS FLAQUER, BLANCA 10,400 10,20010,550 41,35010,20046837

52,650 50,300 49,200 51,300

3 Salt GC C 201,950CAT

IZABAL ACOSTA, ALEXANDRA 10,100 10,20010,800 42,10011,00050920

MEDINA MOLINA, CRISTINA 9,900 9,90010,800 40,60010,00046809

VILA GELADA, XENIA 9,300 10,40010,750 40,85010,40046838

VIZCAINO CLOTAS, CLAUDIA 9,400 9,20010,100 38,1009,40055279

XIFRA MUÑOZ, ELNA 9,700 9,70010,600 40,30010,30055273

53,050 48,400 49,400 51,100

4 CG Vic A 199,350CAT

MANUBENS CRIVILLERS, MARIONA 10,000 10,00010,800 41,70010,90036475

MARMOL FREIXANET, ADRIANA 9,100 10,20010,400 39,2009,50041596

MOLAS BOU, CHLOE 9,800 8,40010,750 38,5509,60049177

SALA SERRA, ARIADNA 10,000 10,00010,100 39,8009,70051341

SAÑE MIGUEL, LIDIA 10,300 9,60010,600 40,1009,60045977

52,650 49,200 48,200 49,300

Imprès 20/11/2023 16:38:24



Campionat Catalunya Clubs Base
1 - 5 - 2023

Els Hostalets de Balenyà

Pavelló Municipal

18 de novembre

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

BASE 1 - 5

5 CG Vic B 195,800CAT

CASADEVALL ESTRENJER, NARA 9,900 9,20010,550 39,2509,60046484

GENERO ZAPATA, GALA 10,000 8,80010,700 38,9009,40046444

GURT RAMIREZ, JULIA 10,000 9,40010,900 39,8009,50050704

NGUEMA ESONO, CELINA 9,100 9,00010,950 39,55010,50041920

VERDAGUER PARAREDA, BETLEM 9,500 9,70010,400 38,3008,70052048

53,500 48,500 46,100 47,700

6 Salt GC A 195,050CAT

BLANCO ESTEBA, ÀNNIA 8,300 10,50010,800 40,60011,00046804

ESPUÑA MIR, LAIA 9,000 9,90010,450 38,7509,40054908

PRADAS BLAZQUEZ, ONA 9,600 8,50010,100 37,5009,30054944

SANCHEZ MOLINA, ADA 9,800 9,50010,700 39,0009,00050909

TELECHEA RENART, JANA 10,600 8,30010,600 39,2009,70046806

52,650 47,300 46,700 48,400

7 CG Terrassa A 194,750CAT

BARREIRA MONREAL, VALERIA 10,000 8,20010,250 37,9509,50042009

NOVO MARTÍNEZ, MARIONA 8,400 9,6009,100 37,90010,80047040

PEREZ LOPEZ, JULIA 9,900 9,80010,150 40,05010,20052817

SALMERON MOLINA, IVET 10,000 9,70010,100 39,1009,30052819

SORIA MARTINEZ, LARA 9,900 9,40010,450 39,75010,00046999

50,050 48,200 46,700 49,800

8 AEG Baix Penedes A 194,150CAT

CAÑAS ESCRIBANO, LAURA 9,400 9,70010,400 39,2009,70055217

HONRUBIA ABAD, ANAIS 9,500 8,70010,500 38,3009,60051012

LOPEZ AGUIRRE, ABRIL 8,900 9,30010,200 38,1009,70055139

MARINA RODRIGO, AINA 9,600 9,40010,200 39,80010,60051086

MUÑOZ JIMENEZ, LUCIA 9,600 9,10010,550 38,7509,50055179

51,850 47,000 46,200 49,100
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9 CE Salle Gracia A 193,650CAT

MITJÀ BYSTRUP, VERA 9,300 8,10010,100 37,0009,50055005

PITIC MARTINEZ, ALLEGRA ELENA 6,300 8,80010,150 34,6509,40055103

ROLANDO ARRANZ, NORA 10,300 10,00010,500 41,00010,20050021

SALA MERLANO, LUCIA 9,900 9,60010,300 40,40010,60053053

ZAYAS GROS, ALICIA 10,200 9,50010,800 40,60010,10051678

51,850 46,000 46,000 49,800

10 CG Esparreguera A 192,850CAT

CASADO LOPEZ, PAULA 9,800 8,20010,600 38,2009,60042298

ESPARÓ GÓMEZ, MARTINA 9,700 9,0009,300 37,1009,10051702

MORAN FAUSTE, IARA 9,600 9,10010,450 38,3509,20049350

SANCHEZ OLLE, AINA 8,000 10,20010,200 37,6009,20046580

VAZQUEZ VIVES, AINARA 10,300 11,00010,400 41,6009,90026739

50,950 47,400 47,500 47,000

11 CG Osona A 190,450CAT

ARMSTRONG RAMON, MARGARET 10,000 9,30011,050 38,8508,50032002

CUGURA ARIMANY, JULIA 6,800 8,60010,100 34,3008,80053362

GONZALO CASANOVAS, ELIA 9,400 10,2009,750 39,75010,40045282

LLONGARRIU MASSEGUR, CARLA 9,100 9,40010,450 37,8508,90051810

REIG VENTOLA, ARLET 9,900 10,00010,300 39,7009,50053520

51,650 45,200 47,500 46,100

12 CG Olesa A 189,300CAT

CUMPLIDO JIMENEZ, BERTA 10,300 9,80010,900 41,60010,60041031

NAVARRO BANQUE, LAURA 9,600 9,10011,000 39,6009,90030603

PERIZ FONSECA, SELENE 8,900 8,80010,300 38,40010,40055423

SALGUERO NIETO, PAULA 9,900 10,4000,000 31,60011,30040716

SANCHEZ ANGLADA, MARTINA 8,700 9,80010,000 38,1009,60046038

42,200 47,400 47,900 51,800
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13 AE Pasifae A 186,600CAT

IRIMIA SOMESAN, NADIA MARIA 7,800 9,90010,200 39,00011,10051330

IVANOVA , KIRA 9,400 7,6009,800 34,6007,80055894

JAUNASSE , MAELLE 9,100 9,60010,400 38,4009,30052967

STUPINEAN , DESSIRE 8,700 8,10010,100 35,1008,20051533

TARTARELLI BERMEJO, VALENTINA 10,500 9,30010,500 39,5009,20051534

51,000 45,500 44,500 45,600

14 CG Esparreguera B 183,750CAT

CABALLERO FANDIÑO, NAGORE 9,500 9,3009,750 37,8509,30052452

FERNÁNDEZ GÓMEZ, SARA 10,000 4,10010,600 33,9009,20048514

GARCIA MURILLO, JANA 10,600 9,80010,500 41,80010,90035690

SANTIAGO ANGUITA, AINA 7,800 9,20010,100 35,7008,60046001

VAZQUEZ VIVES, IRIA 6,900 8,8009,700 34,5009,10041463

50,650 44,800 41,200 47,100

15 CG FEDAC Lleida A 179,700CAT

CUELLAR LOPEZ, LEYRE 9,300 7,10010,500 36,3009,40047664

FABRA VILLALBA, NOEMÍ 9,300 8,10010,700 37,3009,20049936

MARIEZCURRENA FARRÉ, ALBA 7,700 8,4009,300 35,1009,70047228

NUÑO VALLÈS, ARAN 8,100 7,5009,800 34,4009,00055332

TRILLO ARTAL, ALBA 8,900 9,30010,200 36,6008,20052960

50,500 43,300 40,400 45,500

16 CG Osona B 174,450CAT

ANGLADA DALMAU, KIARA 8,400 8,4009,650 35,5509,10053539

COLOM ANGLADA, GINA 8,900 6,10010,100 34,6009,50053715

COLOMER SERRA, LAIA 9,000 5,30010,300 32,4007,80046651

FREIXA PEIX, BRUNA 9,000 8,90010,400 36,5008,20053376

PRAT MASDEU, ANNA 5,900 8,60010,500 35,40010,40046322

50,950 41,200 37,300 45,000
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17 CG Osona C 171,200CAT

ARTIGAS MAIDEU, EREN 8,700 8,30010,400 36,6009,20048442

CASAS VILA, JANA 6,200 8,10010,000 31,9007,60053544

DARDANO VERDAGUER, MARTINA 5,500 9,00010,100 33,5008,90053356

PRADES SELLABONA, MAR 8,300 6,30010,200 35,10010,30046411

RIGALL PRAT, ABRIL 8,500 7,60010,100 34,1007,90054796

50,800 37,200 39,300 43,900

18 CG Osona D 161,100CAT

COMA FARRÉS, LAIA 8,100 7,90010,100 34,6008,50051806

JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, BERTA 5,000 9,40010,100 30,8006,30049087

PUJOLAR FERRER, IONA 5,900 9,00010,000 32,6007,70051816

REYES PORYAS, HELENA 5,300 4,00010,300 27,1007,50046220

SALA BARRIS, EMMA 8,100 8,4009,400 36,00010,10042708

49,900 32,400 38,700 40,100
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